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Student Eligibility Status Report for Balasaheb Thackeray Law College (150) - Faculty of Law - L.L.B. 3 
Years (with Credits)-Regular-Revised PaƩern (L.L.B.) - No Branch Available - F.Y. L.L.B. - Sem I 
[Academic Year 2019-2020]    

Sr. 
No. 

Student 
Name as 
appeared on 
Statement of 
Marks 

Eligibi
lity 
Form 
No. 

Permanent 
RegistraƟon 
Number 
(PRN) 

Eligibili
ty 
Status 

Reason Result 
Status 
of 
previo
us 
Progra
mme 
Part/Te
rm 

User 
Name 

Date 
& 
Time 
Stam
p 

1. MOHAMMED 
RASHID  
(NOORJEHAN) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
101 

2019016402
676521 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===02-01-23 
15:26===Req
uired Sem. V 
marksheet. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Feb  
1 
2023  
3:26P
M 

2. ABHANG 
RAHUL 
MANOHAR 
(KUNDA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
077 

2019016402
676664 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===02-01-23 
15:23===Req
uired F.Y & 
S.Y. 
marksheet. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Feb  
1 
2023  
3:23P
M 

3. AMBRE 
DHANASHREE 
RAVINDRA 
(MANISHA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
122 

2019016402
676455 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:06
AM 



 

 

4. ARALEKAR 
GOVIND 
ARALEKAR 
(VIMAL) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
113 

2019016402
676416 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===10-04-23 
16:57===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023  
4:57P
M 

5. ASHAPURE 
ANAND 
RAMCHANDR
A (MANGAL) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
069 

2019016402
676351 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:06
AM 

6. BANIYA 
MUKESH 
GANPAT 
(MOHINI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
100 

2019016402
676513 

Eligible [Resolved] Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct 
26 
2023  
5:37P
M 



 

 

7. BANSOD 
SHWETA 
PRAMOD 
(LATA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
102 

2019016402
676536 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:06
AM 

8. BHAIK VISHAL 
BAPU 
(NANADA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
106 

2019016402
676196 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

- Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

  - 

9. BHOIR JYOTI 
ANANT 
(JAYSHREE) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
118 

2019016402
676312 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:06
AM 



 

 

10. BHOSALE 
RAVI 
BALASAHEB 
(CHANDA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
072 

2019016402
676382 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===10-04-23 
14:45===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023  
2:45P
M 



 

 

11. DHOKNE 
MINAKSHI 
RATAN 
(CHANDRAKA
LA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
081 

2019016402
676567 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===10-04-23 
14:04===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023  
2:04P
M 

12. GAIKWAD 
PRIYANKA 
GOPINATH 
(RANJANA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
105 

2019016402
676181 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:06
AM 



 

 

13. GAIKWAD 
SHAILENDRA 
LAXMAN 
(ANUSAYA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
111 

2019016402
676722 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===10-04-23 
14:25===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023  
2:25P
M 

14. GHARAT 
SUSHANT 
SHANTARAM 
(INDUBAI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
093 

2019016402
676246 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:06
AM 

15. GHARAT AMIT 
PANDURANG 
(PADMABAI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
112 

2019016402
676401 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:06
AM 



 

 

16. INGLE JYOTI 
DAYANAND 
(KAUSHALYA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
085 

2019016402
676262 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===02-01-23 
15:32===Req
uired T.Y. 
marksheet. & 
Less Payment 
9600/- 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Feb  
1 
2023  
3:32P
M 

17. JOSHI KIRAN 
PANDURANG 
(VIJAYA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
108 

2019016402
676695 

Not 
Eligible 

===02-01-23 
15:24===Req
uired T.Y. 
marksheet.=
==03-09-23 
14:30===Thir
d Year B.A. 
Graduated 
University 
name is not 
recognised 
by UCG 
Approved 
List. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Mar  
9 
2023  
2:30P
M 



 

 

18. KADAM 
SNEHA 
DADASAHEB 
(CHANDRAKA
LA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
116 

2019016402
676447 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===02-01-23 
15:35===Less 
Payment 
Rs.9600/-
===10-04-23 
14:05===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023  
2:05P
M 

19. KADAM 
SHRIDHAR 
SUBHASH 
(SUMAN) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
078 

2019016402
676672 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===02-01-23 
15:24===Req
uired T.Y. 
marksheet. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Feb  
1 
2023  
3:24P
M 

20. KAMBLE 
VIJAYENDRA 
SURYAKANT 
(VIMAL) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
088 

2019016402
676293 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

- Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 

  - 



 

 

Not 
Exist 

21. KAWALE 
HAREESHCHA
NDRA BALOJI 
(KAMLABAI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
070 

2019016402
676366 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 

22. KHARE 
BHANUPRATA
P 
SHANKARSIN
G (SHANTI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
107 

2019016402
676687 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===10-04-23 
14:07===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023  
2:07P
M 

23. KONDHALKAR 
AKSHAY DILIP 
(SHASHIKALA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
098 

2019016402
676494 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 



 

 

Not 
Exist 

24. KUTE 
DATTATRAYA 
SHIVLING 
(SUMITRABAI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
103 

2019016402
676165 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===10-04-23 
14:08===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023  
2:08P
M 

25. LAHANE 
AKASH 
BHIMRAO 
(SHAKUNTALA
) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
079 

2019016402
676544 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 

26. MASKE 
MAHENDRA 
MARUTI 
(RASIKA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
123 

2019016402
676463 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===07-11-23 
11:14===Pen
ding in ARA 
List. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:14
AM 



 

 

Not 
Exist 

27. MHATRE 
HITENDRA 
BHIMRAO 
(SHAKUNTALA
) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
090 

2019016402
676215 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===02-01-23 
15:36===Na
me not 
menƟoned in 
Enrolment 
List 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Feb  
1 
2023  
3:36P
M 

28. MHATRE 
BABAN 
VAMAN 
(DHARMUBAI
) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
084 

2019016402
676254 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===02-01-23 
15:36===Na
me not 
menƟoned in 
Enrolment 
List 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Feb  
1 
2023  
3:36P
M 

29. MHATRE 
KISHOR 
GANESH 
(ANURADHA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
095 

2019016402
676602 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 

30. MOHITE 
SACHIN 
KRISHNA 
(SUMAN) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
087 

2019016402
676285 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===02-01-23 
15:27===Req
uired F.Y. & 
S.Y. 
marksheet. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Feb  
1 
2023  
3:27P
M 

31. MOMIN 
ARBAZ 
ASLAM 
(RUBINA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
089 

2019016402
676207 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 



 

 

Not 
Exist 

32. NAIDU 
SHRIDHAR 
TRILOK 
(ANITA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
083 

2019016402
676583 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 

33. PANVELKAR 
OMKAR VIJAY 
(SMITA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
119 

2019016402
676327 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 

34. PATEL 
NIMESH 
NATWARLAL 
(HANSA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
091 

2019016402
676223 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 

35. PATIL SAGAR 
NAMDEV 
(PARVATI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
110 

2019016402
676714 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 



 

 

36. PATIL PRAVIN 
JANARDAN 
(KUMUDINI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
109 

2019016402
676706 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===10-04-23 
14:09===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023  
2:09P
M 



 

 

37. PYASI SUSHIL  
(MAMTA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
124 

2019016402
676471 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===10-04-23 
14:08===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023  
2:08P
M 

38. RAUT 
SWAPNA 
PARAG 
(RATNA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
121 

2019016402
676343 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 

39. SAKPAL 
SOPNALI 
SIDDHARTH 
(SHITAL) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
073 

2019016402
676397 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===02-01-23 
15:27===Req
uired Sem. I 
to IV 
marksheet. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Feb  
1 
2023  
3:27P
M 



 

 

40. SALVE MILIND 
GANGADHAR 
(KAMAL) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
076 

2019016402
676656 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 

41. SASMAL 
RASHMI ALOK 
(BETHIKA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
115 

2019016402
676432 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 

42. SATHE 
RESHMA 
ARVIND 
(ASMITA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
120 

2019016402
676335 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===10-04-23 
12:07===Req
uired 10th & 
12th 
Marksheet. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023 
12:07
PM 

43. SATHE 
GANESH 
SURESH 
(LATA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
080 

2019016402
676552 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 

44. SAWANT 
LAXMAN 
RAVINDRA 
(SUKHADA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
104 

2019016402
676173 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:07
AM 



 

 

45. SAXENA 
GAURAV SHIV 
VIJAYA 
(VIJAYA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
099 

2019016402
676505 

Eligible ===02-01-23 
15:33===Less 
Payment 
Rs.9600/-
[Resolved] 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Nov  
6 
2023  
2:48P
M 

46. SHAIKH 
KAIRUNNISA 
RAJAB 
(SALMA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
097 

2019016402
676625 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:12
AM 

47. SHARMA SHIV 
NANDAN 
BHULE RAM 
KAMLESH 
DEVI 
(KAMLESH 
DEVI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
125 

2019016402
676486 

Eligible [Resolved] Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Aug  
7 
2023 
12:44
PM 

48. SHINDE PRIYA 
SHANTARAM 
(SARITA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
096 

2019016402
676617 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:12
AM 

49. SHINDE 
RAHUL KISAN 
(SUNITA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
082 

2019016402
676575 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===02-01-23 
15:28===Req
uired Sem. VI 
marksheet. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Feb  
1 
2023  
3:28P
M 



 

 

50. SHIRKE 
CHANDRAKA
NT 
BALKRISHANA 
(KUSUM) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
094 

2019016402
676591 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===10-04-23 
14:25===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023  
2:25P
M 

51. SHRINEWAR 
ASHISH 
PRADEEP 
(PRATIBHA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
117 

2019016402
676304 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:12
AM 



 

 

52. SHRIVASTAVA 
ABHISHEK 
(CHANDA) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
074 

2019016402
676633 

Eligible ===10-04-23 
14:23===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed.[R
esolved] 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

DEEKS
HANT 
PRAKA
SH 
HARAV
DE 

Feb 
28 
2024  
5:42P
M 

53. SIRKONDA 
REEMA 
NARAYAN 
(LAXMI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
092 

2019016402
676231 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:12
AM 

54. SONAWANE 
NAMRATA 
PRABHAKAR 
(POORNIMA ) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
114 

2019016402
676424 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:12
AM 



 

 

55. WATH 
NAVNATH 
RAVJI 
(ANJANABAI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
071 

2019016402
676374 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===10-04-23 
14:09===Subj
ect To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original 
MigraƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Univer
sity. ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Oct  4 
2023  
2:09P
M 

56. YADAV 
DINESHKUMA
R RAMBRIKSH 
(TIRTHRAJI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
075 

2019016402
676641 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:12
AM 

57. YADAV 
PANKAJ 
CHHAVINATH 
(KALAVATI 
DEVI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
23951
086 

2019016402
676277 

Eligible - Previou
s 
Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunirat
na 
Sitaram 
Jadhav 

Jul 11 
2023 
11:12
AM 
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Regular-Revised Pattern (L.L.B.) - No Branch Available - 1 ST YR 
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University of Mumbai 

 
M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India) 

Student Eligibility Status Report for Balasaheb Thackeray Law College (150) - Faculty of Law - B.A. 
LL.B. (5 Years) (with Credits)-Regular-Revised PaƩern (L.L.B.) - No Branch Available - F.Y. L.L.B. - Sem I 
[Academic Year 2019-2020]    

Sr. No. Student 
Name as 
appeared 
on 
Statement 
of Marks 

Eligibil
ity 
Form 
No. 

Permanent 
RegistraƟon 
Number 
(PRN) 

Eligibilit
y Status 

Reason Result 
Status 
of 
previou
s 
Progra
mme 
Part/Te
rm 

User 
Name 

Date 
& 
Time 
Stam
p 



 

 

1. DANGE 
DILIP 
MAGALSIN
G 
(JANKIBAI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
25031
169 

20190164026
80406 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===03/19/24 
12:04===Req
uired All 
12TH 
Marksheets. 

Previou
s Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunira
tna 
Sitara
m 
Jadhav 

Mar 
19 
2024 
12:04
PM 

2. MENAT 
KIRAN 
DAMJIBHA
I 
(PARVATIB
EN) 

164-
1325-
2019-
25031
170 

20190164026
80414 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===03/08/24 
11:21===Mig
raƟon 
CerƟficate 
and 
VerificaƟon 
Report of 
concerned 
Board/Unive
rsity. Subject 
To Final 
ConfirmaƟon 
of 
Provisional 
Eligibility & 
Required 
Original ARA 
LeƩer & List 
is not 
submiƩed. 

Previou
s Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunira
tna 
Sitara
m 
Jadhav 

Mar  
8 
2024 
11:21
AM 

3. SARKAR 
SANIL 
CHANDAN 
(SHAKUNT
ALA ) 

164-
1325-
2019-
25031
171 

20190164026
80372 

Eligible - Previou
s Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunira
tna 
Sitara
m 
Jadhav 

Mar 
19 
2024 
12:03
PM 



 

 

4. SHIRKE 
MANSI 
MAHINDR
A 
(RAJSHREE
) 

164-
1325-
2019-
25031
172 

20190164026
80387 

Provisio
nally 
Eligible 

===03/19/24 
12:04===Na
me not 
menƟoned 
in ARA List. 

Previou
s Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunira
tna 
Sitara
m 
Jadhav 

Mar 
19 
2024 
12:04
PM 

5. WADEKAR 
ADESH 
HARIVIJAY 
(SWATI) 

164-
1325-
2019-
25031
168 

20190164026
80395 

Eligible - Previou
s Result 
Record 
Does 
Not 
Exist 

Gunira
tna 
Sitara
m 
Jadhav 

Mar 
19 
2024 
12:03
PM 

 

 


